AYSO 1278 Spring 2017 U6 schedule

#1 Kelly Brousseau 810-706-1509

#2 Sheri Takacs 810-542-2238
#3 Bobbielo Dundas 586-615-2582
#4 Christy Yarbrough 586-651-4384

#5 Tiffany Padot 810-627-8918
#6 Erin Everhart 248-894-7692
#7 Chris Pettit 810-834-6136
Saturday April 22 Field 1 Field 2
9:00 #o v #1 #7 bye
10:30 H5 v #2 H3vH#4
12:00

Tuesday April 25

6:00 #7 v #5 #1 bye

Thursday April 27

6:00 Ho v #4 #3 v #2
Saturday April 29
9:00 #2 bye
10:30 #5 v #1 HO v #3
12:00 #4 v #7
Tuesday May 2
6:00 #6 v #2 #3 bye
Thursday May 4
6:00 HS v #4 #1v#7
Saturday May 6
9:00 #7 v #6 #4 bye
10:30 #3 v #5

12:00 H2v#1




AYSO 1278 Spring 2017 U6 schedule

Tuesday May 9
6:00 #6 bye H#1v #3
Thursday May 11 Field 1 Field 2
6:00 H2 v #7 H4 v #5
Saturday May 13
9:00 #o6 v #1 #5 bye
10:30 #4 v #2
12:00 H#7 v #3
Tuesday May 16
6:00
Thursday May 18
6:00 #1v #2
Saturday May 20
9:00 #1 bye
10:30 HO6 v #5 H3 v H#H4
12:00 #2 v #7
Tuesday May 23
6:00 #1v #7 #3 v #5
Thursday May 25
6:00 #o v #4 #2 bye




